PDFC-130C:
Powered Device (PD) PoE 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converter
Key FeaturesKey Features
10/100Base-TX UTP to 100Base-FX
    fiber media conversion
IEEE802.3af PoE (Power over Ethernet)
   PD compatible
Power from IEEE802.3af PSE or PoE

Dimensions: 26.2(H) x 70.3(W) x 94(D) mm
Certification: FCC Part 15 Class A & CE Mark
Ordering Information
PDFC-130ST: PD(Powered Device) 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
                        Media Converter
PDFC-130SC: SC Multi-Mode,with USB jack
PDFC-130SC.S05: SC Single-Mode 5km,with USB jack
PDFC-130SC.S20: SC Single-Mode 20km,with USB jack
PDFC-130SC.S40: SC Single-Mode 40km,with USB jack
PDFC-130SC.S60: SC Single-Mode 60km,with USB jack
PDFC-130SC.S80: SC Single-Mode 80km,with USB jack
PDFC-130SC.SA0: SC Single-Mode 100km,with USB jack
PDFC-130BS3.S20: Bidi-SC 20km,1310nm,with USB jack
PDFC-130BS3.S40: Bidi-SC 40km,1310nm,with USB jack
PDFC-130BS3.S60: Bidi-SC 60km,1310nm,with USB jack
PDFC-130BS5.S20: Bidi-SC 20km,1550nm,with USB jack
PDFC-130BS5.S40: Bidi-SC 40km,1550nm,with USB jack
PDFC-130BS5.S60: Bidi-SC 60km,1550nm,with USB jack
Wireless Access Point
Wireless
Access Point
VoIP Phone